






















































Munjal Mahendrabhai Patel 
Address: 37, Sarathi-III, Near Surdhara Circle, Drive-In-Road, Thaltej, 

Ahmedabad – 380 059, Ph. No.: +91-79-4107-8004, 
Email ID: munjal@lincolnpharma.com. 

 
 
 
 
Date: April 21, 2020 
 

To, 
The Manager, 
Listing Department, 
National Stock Exchange of India Limited, 
Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block-G, Bandra-Kurla Complex, 
Bandra (E), Mumbai-400 051. 

To, 
The Department of Corporate Service, 
BSE Limited, 
1st Floor, New Trading Ring, 
Rotunda Building, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Tower, 
Dalal Street, Mumbai-400 001. 

SYMBOL- LINCOLN Scrip Code - 531633 
 
Dear Sir/Madam, 
 
Subject: Disclosures under Regulation 30 (1) and 30 (2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and 

Takeovers) Regulations, 2011. 
 
Please find enclosed herewith disclosures as required under Regulation 30 (1) and 30 (2) of SEBI (Substantial 
Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011 for the Year Ended on March 31, 2020. 
  
Kindly acknowledge the receipt of the same.  
 
Thanking you, 
Yours Truly, 
 
 
Sd/- 
MUNJAL M. PATEL 
 
Encl: As above  
 
 
CC: 
To, 
The Company Secretary, 
LINCOLN PHARMACEUTICALS LIMITED 
CIN: L24230GJ1995PLC024288 
“LINCOLN HOUSE”, Behind Satyam Complex, 
Science City Road, Sola, Ahmedabad-380060. 
  



ANNEXURE-I 
 

Disclosures under Regulation 30 (1) and 30 (2) of SEBI [Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers] 
Regulations, 2011 

 
1. Name of the Target Company (TC) Lincoln Pharmaceuticals Limited 

2. Name(s) of the Stock Exchange where shares of the TC are 
listed 

1. National Stock Exchange Limited (NSE) 
2. Bombay Stock Exchange Limited (BSE) 

3. Particulars of the shareholder(s): 
 
a. Name of person(s) together with Persons Acting in Concert 

(PAC) whose total holding (including that in the form of 
shares, warrants, convertible securities and any other 
instrument that would entitle the holder to receive shares 
in the TC) is more than 25% of the voting rights of the TC. 

 
Or 

 
b. Name(s) of promoter(s), member of the promoter group 

and PAC with him. 

 
 
 
 

NIL 
 
 
 
 

 
Mr Munjal M. Patel along with members of promoter 
Group and PAC with him as per Enclosure-A 

4. Particulars of the shareholding of person(s) mentioned at 
(3) above 

Number of 
shares 

% w.r.t. total share / 
voting capital 

wherever applicable 

% of total diluted 
share / voting 

capital of TC (*) 
As of March 31, 2020, holding of: 
 
a) Shares (Details as per Enclosure – A) 
b) Voting Rights (otherwise than by shares) 
c) Warrants, 
d) Convertible Securities 
e) Any other instrument that would entitle the holder to 

receive shares in the TC. 

 
 

64,71,379 
NIL 
NIL 
NIL 
NIL 

 

 
 

32.36% 
NIL 
NIL 
NIL 
NIL 

 

 
 

32.36% 
NIL 
NIL 
NIL 
NIL 

 
Total 64,71,379 32.36% 32.36% 

(*) Diluted share / voting capital means the total number of shares in the TC assuming full conversion of the 
outstanding convertible securities / warrants into equity shares of the TC. 
 
Note: 
 
1. In case of promoter(s) making disclosure under regulation 30 (2), no additional disclosure under regulation 30 

(1) is required. 
 
 
PLACE: AHMEDABAD      Sd/- 
DATE: APRIL 21, 2020     MUNJAL M. PATEL 
        (For and on behalf of Promoter/ 
        Promoter group and PAC) 
  



Enclosure – A 
 

Sr. 
No. 

Name(s) of the Person and Persons 
Acting in Concert (PAC) with the person 

No. of 
shares held 

% w.r.t. total share / 
voting capital 

wherever applicable 

% of total diluted 
share/voting 
capital of TC 

1. Ashish Rajanibhai Patel 5,29,802  2.65  2.65  
2 Amar Arvindbhai Patel 60,000  0.30  0.30  
3 Anand Arvinbhai Patel 1,32,000  0.66  0.66  
4 Arvindbhai Gulabdas Patel 1,11,000  0.56  0.56  
5 Bhagirathbhai Tribhovanbhai Patel 23,650  0.12  0.12  
6 Dharmistaben Hashmukhbhai Patel 65,003  0.33  0.33  
7 Dharmisthaben Bhagirathbhai Patel 1,25,100  0.63  0.63  
8 Hansaben Arvindbhai Patel 1,17,200  0.59  0.59  
9 Hashmukhbhai Ishwarlal Patel 3,73,600  1.87  1.87  

10 Ishwarbhai Ambalal Patel 50,700  0.25  0.25  
11 Jigar Hasmukhbhai Patel 51,200  0.26  0.26  
12 Kailashben Mahendrabhai Patel 3,30,000  1.65  1.65  
13 Kalpanaben Rajnibhai Patel 2,93,100  1.47  1.47  
14 Mahendrabhai Gulabdas Patel 5,01,500  2.51  2.51  
15 Manguben I Patel 94,000  0.47  0.47  
16 Mansi Munjal Patel 2,00,000  1.00  1.00  
17 Meenaben Yogeshbhai Patel 129  0.00  0.00  
18 Mihirbhai Vithalbhai Patel 88,730  0.44  0.44  
19 Munjal Mahendrabhai Patel 8,15,500  4.08  4.08  
20 Nidhi Mahendrabhai Patel 54,000  0.27  0.27  
21 Patel Aniruddh Hasmukhbhai 51,200  0.26  0.26  
22 Patel Nishitkumar Maheshbhai 1,81,900  0.91  0.91  
23 Rajnibhai Gulabdas Patel 7,25,401  3.63  3.63  
24 Renukaben Maheshbhai Patel 1,73,400  0.87  0.87  
25 Shardaben Gulabdas Patel 31,400  0.16  0.16  
26 Shivani B. Shah 2,02,000  1.01  1.01  
27 Yogeshkumar Ishwerlal Patel 8,864  0.04  0.04  
28 Downtown Finance Private Limited 1,06,000  0.53  0.53  
29 Downtown Travels LLP 4,75,000  2.38  2.38  
30 Sunmed Corporation LLP 5,00,000  2.50  2.50  

TOTAL 64,71,379 32.36 32.36 
 
 
 

PLACE: AHMEDABAD      Sd/- 
DATE: APRIL 21, 2020     MUNJAL M. PATEL 
        (For and on behalf of Promoter/ 
        Promoter group and PAC) 
  



PART B: 
 
NAME OF THE TARGET COMPANY    : LINCOLN PHARMACEUTICALS LIMITED 
 

Sr. 
No. 

Name(s) of the Person and Persons Acting in 
Concert (PAC) with the person 

Whether the person belongs 
to Promoter/ Promoter group 

PAN of the 
person and PACs 

1. Ashish Rajanibhai Patel Promoter group AGAPP6089Q 
2. Amar Arvindbhai Patel Promoter group ACKPP9280F 
3. Anand Arvinbhai Patel Promoter group AGAPP0508J 
4. Arvindbhai Gulabdas Patel Promoter group AGWPP5494P 
5. Bhagirathbhai Tribhovanbhai Patel Promoter group ABEPP0426E 
6. Dharmistaben Hashmukhbhai Patel Promoter group ACIPP6129M 
7. Dharmisthaben Bhagirathbhai Patel Promoter group ABOPP5911A 
8. Hansaben Arvindbhai Patel Promoter group ACNPP2313G 
9. Hashmukhbhai Ishwarlal Patel Promoter ABOPP5912D 

10. Ishwarbhai Ambalal Patel Promoter group ABRPP7054R 
11. Jigar Hasmukhbhai Patel Promoter group AICPP9487E 
12. Kailashben Mahendrabhai Patel Promoter group AETPP8899M 
13. Kalpanaben Rajnibhai Patel Promoter group ACAPP2813Q 
14. Mahendrabhai Gulabdas Patel Promoter ABIPP9463H 
15. Manguben I Patel Promoter group ACNPP2322B 
16. Mansi Munjal Patel Promoter group ASNPP5939L 
17. Meenaben Yogeshbhai Patel Promoter group AFTPP4296D 
18. Mihirbhai Vithalbhai Patel Promoter group ACAPP2782Q 
19. Munjal Mahendrabhai Patel Promoter group AFXPP7705F 
20. Nidhi Mahendrabhai Patel Promoter group ANYPP2491D 
21. Patel Aniruddh Hasmukhbhai Promoter group AKHPP8794P 
22. Patel Nishitkumar Maheshbhai Promoter group BDUPP0793H 
23. Rajnibhai Gulabdas Patel Promoter ABIPP9440Q 
24. Renukaben Maheshbhai Patel Promoter group ACRPP5242N 
25. Shardaben Gulabdas Patel Promoter group ABIPP9410E 
26. Shivani B. Shah Promoter group ALSPS8818B 
27. Yogeshkumar Ishwerlal Patel Promoter group ACTPP1146M 
28. Downtown Finance Private Limited Promoter group AAACD6568M  
29. Downtown Travels LLP Promoter group AAMFD1072H  
30. Sunmed Corporation LLP Promoter group ACZFS9494F  

 
 
 
 
 
 
PLACE: AHMEDABAD      Sd/- 
DATE: APRIL 21, 2020     MUNJAL M. PATEL 
        (For and on behalf of Promoter/ 
        Promoter group and PAC) 
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